Rush Shuttle Fare ($1.00 cash, no transfer) may
be paid on this route weekday rush periods
only when boarding at the following locations
and times:

Metra/Amtrak Union Station
SB on Canal at Jackson, 6:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

Metra LaSalle Street Station
EB on Jackson at LaSalle, 6:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

Southbound all stops south from Delaware,
(Union Station trips ONLY) 3:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.

Rush Shuttle fares are available weekday rush
hours on certain bus routes serving downtown
Metra stations. To obtain a Rush Shuttle
brochure detailing routes and fares, call the
RTA Travel Information Center in Chicago:
836-7000. Open 5 a.m. until 1 a.m. every day.

Para obtener mayor informacion, en Espaiiol,
llame al Centro de Informacion: 836-7000.

151 service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service
from about midnight to 5:00 a.m. are indicated
below. Most owl routes operate at 30 minute
intervals. Night owl connections between the
Red Line, Blue Line and bus routes N4, N20, N22,
N62 and N66 can be made at Washington and
State, where buses depart at 10 and 40 minutes
past the hour.

The N151 Sheridan also connects with N81
Lawrence bus.

The information contained in this schedule is based on
normal travel conditions. Factors beyond CTA's control
such as weather, traffic and other conditions can result
in schedule delays. Please give yourself enough time
for travel.

www.transitchicago.com

takeit.

151
g

CHICAGO TRANSIT AUTHORITY

AN

(N151 Night Bus)

N151 Nig
ﬁ‘ UmonStatlonto

S g > ' Noward 7600N | Red-PurpleLines,
5 ' 22-97 PACE 290
=3 2.
e 2
‘2;, S 1 o LOYOLA
Arthur > o B yniversiTy
6500N Devon 6400N ?
=
o
=
Berwyn Red Line station Berwyn 5300N

t 0w| Sel’Vlce
: gerwynRedLine

Howard Terminai

Foster 5200N

*
¥ 2
=3 =3
=}
5 |2
<
Sheridan station +Hi
Red Line Sheridan | 3 ger
390N 28 S5
@ = = § Belmont 3200N
= a2
q g8
Q g |=5
§ Diversey 2800N
= 2
N &\ LiNcoLnraRkzOO
(-]
£
£ )
LaSalle Drive 1700N % g%
=-n
Chicago BOONm " NORTH
- ICH
§ | MICHIGAN
g ® |85 Avenue
H E M
w o
Union Station S Washington 100N
Adams 2005 . ﬁ 1
Jackson 300S \y DOWNTOWN
i
EFr @ Balbo 7005
ecti
ctive December 7,2003

Monday through Friday - 151 Sheridan

Northbound

Southbound
Leave Lake Arrive
Clark/ Foster/ Shore/ Sheridan/ Michigan/ Union
Devon Sheridan Grace Diversey Chicago Station
..... 3:18R 3:28a 3:34a 345a 3:56a
..... 3:48 R 3:58 4:04 4:15 4:26
..... 4:15R 4:26 433 4:44 4:56
4:23a 4:33 4:43 4:50 5:01 5:13
4:38 4:48 4:58 5:05 5:16 5:28
4:51 5:01 11 5:18 $:29 5:42
5:04 5:14 5:24 5:32 5:44 5:58
5:17 5:28 5:39 5:47 6:00 6:15
932 5:43 5:54 6:02 6:15 6:30
5:44 555 6:06 6:14 6:27 6:42
5:56 6:07 6:18 6:26 6:39 6:54
6:07 6:18 6:29 6:37 6:50 7:05
from Halsted/Belmontat 6:31 6:40 6:54 713
6:18 6:29 6:40 6:48 7:01 717
6:25 6:36 6:48 6:56 7:10 7:28
from Halsted/Belmontat 6:51 7:00 7:14 723 B
6:37 6:48 7:00 7:.09 7:24 7:45
from Halsted/Belmontat 7:07 7:16 7:31 743 B
..... 6:57 7:09 719 7:34 7:58
6:47 6:59 " 21 7:36 747 B
from Halsted/Belmontat 7:17 7:26 7:43 8:08
6:57 7:09 21 31 7:46 7:57 B
from HalstedlBelmontat 7:30 7:40 7:57 8:09 B
7:07 731 7:42 7:58 8:23
from Halsted/Belmontat 7:38 7:48 8:06 8:32
..... 725 7:38 7:49 8:07 8:32
7:16 7:28 7:41 7:53 8:11 8:37
from Halsted/Belmontat 7:50 8:00 8:18 8:30 B
..... 7:37 7:50 8:02 8:20 8:46
725 741 7:54 8:06 8:24 8:50
............... 8:09 8:27 8:53
from Halsted/Belmontat 8:01 81 8:29 8:418B
733 7:49 8:02 8:14 8:32 8:58

Leave Lake Arrive
Union  Michigan/ Sheridan/  Shore/ Foster/ Clark/
Station  Chicago Diversey Grace Sheridan Devon

3:00 N 3:16a 3:26a 332a MR

330N 3:46 3:56 4:02 £12R .
4:00 N 4:17 4:27 4:33 4:43 4:53a
430N 4:47 4:57 5:03 5:13 5:23
5:00 5:15 5:25 5:31 5:41 5:51
5:25 5:40 5:50 5:56 6:06 6:16
5:44 6:01 6:12 6:19 6:29 6:39
5:59 6:16 6:27 6:34 6:44 6:54
6:14 6:31 6:42 6:49 6:59 7:09
6:27 6:45 6:56 7:.03 7:14 7:25
6:40 6:59 il 718 7:29 7:42
6:51 n 7:23 7:30 741 7:54
7:02 7:22 7:34 741 7:52 8:05
n 73 7:43 7:50 8:01 8:14
719 7:39 7:51 7:58 8:09 8:22
7:28 7:48 8:00 8:07 8:18 8:31
7:36 1:57 8:10 8:17 8:29 8:42
7:44 8:06 8:21 8:29 8:42 8:55
7:52 8:14 8:29 8:37 8:50 9:03
7:58 8:20 8:35 8:41 ends at Halsted/Belmont

then every 12 to 14 minutes to Belmont/Halsted and to Clark/Devon until

2:08p 2:33p 2:50p 2:58p endsatHalsted/Belmant

2:11 2:36 2:53 3:03 3:18p 3:33p
2:14 2:39 B8  ewme  mes ssses
2:20 2:45 3:02 3:12 327 3:42
2:26 2:51 3:08 3:18 3133 3:48
then every 2 to 8 minutes to Belmont/Sheridan and to Clark/Devon until
6:23 6:49 7:06 7:15 7:27 7:41
6:411L 6:52 7:09 7:12  ends at Halsted/Belmont
6:28 6:54 7:11 7:20 7:32 7:46

then every 4 to 13 minutes from Union Station and
from Randolph/Michigan (“L" TRIPS) until

then every 3 to 13 minutes from Belmont/Halsted until 3:08 pm
and every 3 to 12 minutes from Devon until

www.transitchic

ago.com

take

8:33p 8:45p 8:57p
8:45 8:56 9:08
8:55 9:07 9:18
9:06 9:18 9:29
9:17 9:28 9:39
9:28 9:39 9:50
9:38 9:49 10:00
9:48 9:59 10:10
9:58 10:09 10:20

10:08 10:19 10:30

10:19 10:30

10:41

10:30 10:41 10:52
10:42 10:53 11:04
10:53 11:04 11:15
11:05 11:16 11:26
11:19 11:29 11:39
11:34 11:44 11:54

11:49 11:59

12:00 @ 12:16 a
1230@ 12146
1:.00 @ 1:16

1:48 R

..... 2:18 R

..... 2:48 R

B - trip ends at Balbo/Michigan at time shown
@ - trip begins at Howard station at time shown

12:08 a
12:25
1255

1:25
1:58
2:28
2:58

9:06p
9:16
9:26
9:36
9:45
9:56
10:06
10:16
10:26
10:36
10:47
10:58
11:10
11:21
11:32
11:45

12:00a
12:14
12:31
1:01
13
2:04
2:34
3:04

9:21p
9:30
9:39
9:48
9:56
10:07
10:17
10:27
10:37
10:47
10:58
11:09
11:21
11:32
11:43
11:56

1211a
12:25
12:42
1:12
1:42
2115
2:45
3:15

9:42p
9:49
9:57
10:06
10:12
10:23
10:33
10:43
10:53
11:03
11:14
11:25
11:37
11:47
11:58

12:09a
12:24
12:37
12553
1:23
1:53
2:26
2:56
3:26

9:06 L 915 9:29 9:37 949 ...
9:02 9:22 9:36 9:44 9:57 10:18
9:10 9:28 9:41 9:49 10:02 ...
9:18 9:34 9:47 9:55 10:07 10:17
9:26 9:41 9:53 10:01 10:13 10:23
9:34 9:48 10:00 10:08 10:19 .
9:42 9:56 10:08 10:16 10:27 10:37

9:50 10:04 10:16 10:24 10:35 10:45
10:00 10:14 10:26 10:34 10:45 10:55
10:10 10:24 10:36 10:44 10:55 11:05
10:20 10:34 10:46 10:54 11:05 11:15
10:30 10:44 10:56 11:04 11:15 11:25
10:40 10:54 11:06 11:14 11:25 11:35
10:50 11:04 11:16 11:24 11:35 11:45
11:00 11:14 11:26 11:34 11:45 11:55
11:10 11:24 11:36 11:44 11:55 12:05a
11:20 11:34 11:46 11:54 12:05a 12:15

11:30 11:44 11:56 12:04a 1215 12:25
11:42 11:56 12:08a 12:16 12:27 12:37
11:54 12:08a 12:20 12:28 12:39 12:49
12:09a 12:23 12:35 12:43 12:54 1:04
12:24 12:37 12:49 12:56 1:07 117
1230 N 12:46 12:57 1:05 BER G
1245 N 1:01 1:12 1:19 LR
1:00 N 1:16 1:26 1:33 143R ...
1:30N 1:46 1:56 2:02 P 1§ S
2:00 N 2:16 2:26 232 IR e
230N 2:46 2:56 3:02 AR ..

L - trip begins at Randolph/Michigan at time shown
N-N151 Night bus makes Night owl connections at Washington/State
R - trip begins or ends at Berwyn Red Line at time shown



Saturday - 151 Sheridan

Sunday/Holiday - 151 Sheridan

Southbound
Leave Arrive
Clark/ Foster/ Lake Shore/ Sheridan/ Michigan/ Union
Devon Sheridan Grace Diversey Chicago Station
..... 3:19R 3:29a 3:35a 3:46 a 3:57a
..... 3:49 R 3:59 4:05 4:16 427
..... 4:19R 4:30 4:37 4:48 5:00
..... 4:50 4:58 5:04 5:15 5:26
449 @ 5:05 5:13 5:19 5:30 5:41
5:04 @ 5:20 5:29 5:34 5:44 5:56
5:19@ 5:35 5:44 5:50 6:01 6:14
5:50 6:00 - 6:06 6:17 6:31
5:56 6:04 6:15 6:21 6:33 6:47
6:11 6:19 6:30 6:36 6:48 7:03
6:26 6:35 6:46 6:52 7:04 719
6:39 6:48 6:59 7:05 7:17 7:32
6:50 6:58 7:09 7:16 7:28 7:43
6:59 7:08 7:20 7:27 7:39 7:54
7:09 7:18 7:30 737 7:49 8:04
7:18 7:27 7:39 7:47 7:59 8:14
7:28 7:37 7:49 7:57 8:09 8:24
7:38 7:47 7:59 8:07 8:19 8:34
from Belmont/Halstedat ~ 8:07 8:13 8:27 8:44
7:50 8:00 8:12 8:19 8:32 8:48

then every 11 to 12 minutes from Clark/Devon

and every 8 to 13 minutes from Belmont/Halsted to until

Northbound

Leave Arrive
Union  Michigan/ Sheridan/ Lake Shore/ Foster/ Clark/

Station Chicago Diversey Grace Sheridan Devon
3:00N 3:16a 3:26a 3:32a PN T e
3:330N 3:46 3:56 4:02 { OF L e S
4:00 4:15 4:25 4:31 3 O, R
4:30 4:45 4:55 5:01 R . e
5:00 5:15 5:25 5:31 5:41 5:51a
5:30 5:43 553 5:58 6:08 6:17
5:50 6:03 6:13 6:18 6:28 6:37
6:10 6:23 6:33 6:38 6:48 6:57
6:30 6:43 6:54 7:00 7:10 7:19
6:50 7:04 15 721 731 741
7:05 719 7:31 7:38 7:48 7:58
7:20 7:35 7:47 7:54 8:05 8:15
7:33 7:48 8:00 8:07 8:18 8:28
7:46 8:01 8:13 8:20 8:31 8:41
7:59 8:14 8:26 8:33 8:44 8:54
8:09 8:24 8:36 8:44 8:54 9:05
8:19 8:35 8:47 8:54 9:05 9:16
8:29 8:45 8:57 9:05 9:16 9:27
8:37 8:54 9:06 9:14 9:25 9:37
8:43 9:00 9:12 9:18 endsatHalsted/Belmont
8:49 9:06 9:18 9:26 9:37 9:49
8:55 9:12 9:24 9:30 endsatHalsted/Belmont

then every 6 minutes from Union Station
(every 12 minutes to Belmont/Halsted and to Clark/Devon) until

5:06p 5:18p 5:31p 5:41p 5:58p 6:18p
from Belmont/Halstedat  5:40 5:47 6:03 6:23
5:18 5:30 5:43 5:53 6:09 6:29
5:30 5:41 5:55 6:04 6:20 6:40
5:42 5:53 6:07 6:16 6:32 6:51
5:54 6:05 6:18 6:27 6:43 7:02
6:06 6:17 6:30 6:39 6:55 7:13
6:19 6:29 6:42 6:50 7:06 7:24
6:31 6:41 6:54 7:03 7:18 7:36
6:43 6:53 7:06 7:15 7:30 7:48
from Belmont/Halstedat  7:13 7:19 7:34 7:52
from Belmont/Halstedat  7:16 7:22 7:37 7:55
6:54 7:04 7:17 7:26 7:41 7:59
7:05 7:15 7:28 7:37 7:52 8:10
7:16 7:26 7:39 7:48 8:03 8:21
7:27 7:37 7:50 7:59 8:14 8:32
7:38 7:48 8:01 8:10 8:25 8:43
7:48 7:58 8:11 8:20 8:35 8:53
7:59 8:09 8:22 8:30 8:44 9:01
8:11 8:21 8:33 8:41 8:55 9:11
8:23 8:32 8:44 8:52 9:05 9:20
8:34 8:43 8:55 9:02 9:14 9:27
8:46 8:56 9:07 9:13 9:25 9:37

then every 12 minutes from Clark/Devon until

10:46 10:56 11:07 11:13 11:25 11:36
11:01 11:11 11:22 11:28 11:40 11:51

11:16 11:26 11:36 11:43 11:54 12:06a
11:31 11:41 11:51 11:58 12:09 a 12221
11:50 12:00a 12:10a 12:16a 12:28 12:39
1203 @ 1221 12:31 12:37 12:48 1:00
1233 @ 12:51 1:01 1:07 1:18 1:30
1:03@ 1:20 1:30 1:36 1:47 1:58
..... 1:49R 1:59 2:05 2:16 2:28
..... 2:19R 2:29 2:35 2:46 2:57.
..... 2:49R 2:59 3:04 3:15 327

@ - trip begins at Howard station at time shown
R-N151 Night Bus originates at Berwyn Red Line station at time shown

6:07p 6:29p 6:43p 6:50p endsatHalsted/Belmont
6:13 6:35 6:49 6:58 7:10p 7:23p
6:19 6:41 6:55 7:02 endsatHalsted/Belmont
6:25 6:47 7:01 7:10 7:22 7:35
6:31 6:53 7:07 7:16 7:28 7:41
6:37 6:59 7:13 7:20 endsatHalsted/Belmont
6:43 7:05 7:19 7:28 7:40 7:53
6:49 7:11 7:25 7:32 endsatHalsted/Belmont
6:55 7:17 7:31 7:40 752 8:05
7:03 7:23 7:37 7:45 7:57 8:09
7:11 7:30 7:43 1:52 8:04 8:16
7:19 7:37 7:50 7:58 8:10 8:22
7:27 7:44 7:57 8:03 endsatHalsted/Belmont
7:35 7:51 8:03 8:11 8:23 8:34
7:45 8:01 8:13 8:21 8:33 8:44
then every 8 to 12 minutes until
9:46 10:00 10:12 10:20 10:31 10:42
9:58 10:12 10:24 10:32 10:43 10:54
10:10 10:24 10:36 10:44 10:55 11:06
10:22 10:36 10:48 10:56 11:07 11:18
10:34 10:48 11:00 11:08 11:19 11:30
10:46 11:00 11:12 11:20 11:31 11:42
10:58 11:12 11:24 11:32 11:43 11:54
11:10 11:24 11:36 11:43 11:54 12:04a
11:22 11:36 11:48 11:55 12:05 a 12415
11:34 11:48 11:59 12:06 a 12:16 12:26
11:46 12:00a 1211a 1218 12:28 12:38
12:00 a 12:14 12:25 12:32 12:42 12:52
12:15 12:29 12:40 12:47 12:57 1:07
1230 N 12:47 12:58 1:04 TSR e,
12:45 12:59 1:09 1:16 1:26 1:35
1:00 N 1:16 1:27 1:33 PASR. - e
1:30N 1:46 1:57 2:03 R " e
2:00 N 2:16 2:27 2:33 QAR
230N 2:46 2:56 3:01 FIERT -

N-N151 Night Bus makes Night owl connections at Washington/State
R-N151 Night Bus begins or ends at Berwyn Red Line at time shown

R-N151 Night Bus originates at Berwyn Red Line station at time shown

am light face pm bold face

Southbound Northbound
Leave Arrive Leave Arrive
Howard Clark/  Foster/ Sheridan/ Michigan/ Union Union Michigan/ Sheridan/ Foster/  Clark/  Howard
Station Devon Sheridan Diversey Chicago Station Station Chicago Diversey Sheridan Devon Station
..... 3:19R 334a 345a 3:57a 3:00 N 3:13a 3:23a 3:39R
..... 3:49 R 4:04 4:15 4:27 330N 3:43 3:53 4:09R
,,,,, 3:49 R 4:04 4:15 4:27 4:00 N 4:16 4:26 4:42 R
.......... &19R 434 4:45 4:57 430N 446 4152 51
X 4 . ¥ 5:00 N 5:16 52 DRI MRt O el
P~ TS PO S R TR L Y . 62
5:19 5:35 5:50 6:02 6:14 5:55 6:08 6:19 | . S 6:50
R < § g : ; 6:20 6:34 6:45 202 3wt 7:18
S8 = 5:57 6:13 6:25 6:36 6:45 6:59 711 7:28 7:44
GO0, . 6:16 6:32 6:45 6:56 705 720 732 7:49 T 8:05
4 [ 6:31 6:48 7:00 72 7225 7;40 7:53 SOt L = e 8:26
G20 > A= e 6:46 7:03 7:16 7:28 7:45 8:00 8:14 17 0 i A 8:48
645 .. 7:.01 718 731 7:43 8:00 8:15 8:29 8:47 gi58a" | Al A
T 7:16 7:33 7:46 7:58 8:15 8:30 8:44 9:02 S
..... 721a 7:31 7:48 8:01 8:13 8:30 8:45 8:59 9:17 9:28
b T o 7:46 8:03 8:16 8:28 8:42 8:57 9:11 9:29 DM - o - eae
..... 7:51 8:01 8:18 8:31 8:43 8:54 9:09 9:23 9:41 9:52
30 L P 8:16 8:33 8:46 8:58 9:06 9:21 9:35 9:53 0D i St
.... 8:18 8:28 8:45 8:58 9:10 9:18 9:33 9:47 10:05 10:16
B 8:39 8:56 9:09 9:21 9:30 9:45 3:59 10:17 10:28 .....
q f : i i 9:42 9:57 10:11 10:29 10:4
r L o R S 954 1009 1023 1041 1052 ..
8:58 9:09 9:29 9:43 9:58 10:06 10:21 10:35 10:53 VDB L7 - S
""" 9:06 9:1 7 9:38 9:52 10:07 10:16 10:32 10:46 11:05 11:16
P : 536 $a7 B 1047 10:26 10:42 10:56 11:16 1127 e
from Belmont/Halstedat  9:48 954 10:09 1027 10:34 10:50 11:05 11:11  endsatHalsted/Belmont
_____ 9:26 9:38 10:01 10:16 10:34 then every 7 to 8 minutes to Belmont/Halsted and to Devon/Clark until
then every 15 minutes from Devon/Clark and Belmont/Halsted until 5:05p 5:26p 5:44p 5:52p endsatHalsted/Belmont
5:13 5:34 5:52 6:17 8:30p . e
fomBemonuhalstedat 501 507 S22 538 then every 8 minutes to Devon/Clark until
..... 4:40 4:53 5:15 5:30 5:46 6:41 7:02 7:20 7:45 7:58
..... 4:57 5:09 5:31 5:46 6:02 6:49 7:10 7:28 7:53 8:11p
,,,,, 5:05 5:17 5:39 5:54 6:10 6:59 7:20 7:38 8:03 8:16
_____ 5:13 5:25 5:47 6:02 6:18 7:09 7:29 7:47 8:10 8:23
. . s s o 1:21 7:40 7:57 8:19 L X e D
T B i bk e e I T TR i e
5:40 5:53 6:15 6:30 6:46 7:47 8:03 8:19 B8~ =il 8:56
""" 5150 6:03 6:25 6:40 6:56 8:01 8:17 8:33 8:52 9:10
""" 2 ; % . = 8:15 8:31 8:47 9:06 9:24
..... 6:00 6:13 6:35 6:49 7:05 8:29 8:45 9:01 9:20 9:37
----- 6:12 624 645 658 712 8:43 859 915  9:34 . 9351
----- 6:24 6:36 6:57 7:11 7:26 8:57 9:13 9:29 9:48 e i 10105
----- 6:37 6:49 7:10 7:24 7:38 9:11 9:27 9:43 10:02 10:19
----- 6:52 7:04 7:25 7:38 7:52 9:25 9:41 9:56 10:14 10:31
..... 7:07 7:19 7:39 7:52 8:04 9:39 9:55 10:09 10:27 10:44
ISR - e 7:34 7:54 8:07 8:19 9:53 10:08 10:22 10:40 10:57
145 | By 7:49 8:09 8:22 8:34 10:07 10:22 10:35 10:52 11:09
then every 15 minutes from Howard until :g;; :g;z :23: ::2; H;:
10305 R 10:47 11:05 11:18 11:30 10:51 11:05 11:15 1m32 .. 11:49
5 . g 5 : 11:05 11:19 11:29 JURE S = e 12:03 a
V980 T s AR G e S NS el ot 1217
T L o s 11:32 11:49 1201a  1212a THRL - TAT T Lo L 1231
LTy S 11:48 12042 12416 1228 11:47 12.01a 1211a e LT 12:45
2 5 12:00 N 1217 12:27 e s 12:56
B1ASE . - s 12:04a 12:19 12:31 12:42 12:115 N 12:31 12:41 12:57 1:12
12508 81, - =0er9s, 1221 12:35 12:46 12:58 12;30 12;43 12;53 1;09 R it
1235 . 12:51 1:05 1:16 1:28 12245N  1:01 1:11 BIIRE. e
T05E S, 2 1:35 1:46 1:58 1:00 N 1:13 1:23 1R e am L ah
---------- 1:49 R 2:04 2:15 2:27 1:30 N 1:43 1:53 2:09 R
..... 219R 2:34 2:45 2:57 2:00 N 2:16 2:26 242 R
..... 249 R 3:04 3:15 327 230N 2:43 2:53 3:09 R

N -N151 Night bus makes Night owl connections at Washington/State
R - trip begins or ends at Berwyn Red Line at time shown



	TT151_2003-12-07(1).pdf
	TT151_2003-12-07(2).pdf

